

## MORTGAGE CONNECT

<b>Property Information</b>		<b>Request Information</b>	<b>Update Information</b>
File#:	BF-X01611-2302591999	Requested Date: 04/08/2024	Update Requested:
Owner:	ELIZABETH A GUNDERSON	Branch:	Requested By:
Address 1:	801 SE CENTRAL PKWY	Date Completed:	Update Completed:
Address 2:	UNIT 5	# of Jurisdiction(s):	
City, State Zip	: STUART, FL	# of Parcel(s): 1	

## Notes

CODE VIOLATIONS	Per City of Stuart Department of Zoning there are no Code Violation cases on this property.		
	Collector: City of Stuart Payable Address: 121 SW Flagler Ave. Stuart, FL 34994 Business # (772) 600-0118		
PERMITS	Per City of Stuart Department of Building there are no Open/Pending/Expired Permit on this property		
	Collector: City of Stuart Payable Address: 121 SW Flagler Ave. Stuart, FL 34994 Business # (772) 600-0118		
SPECIAL ASSESSMENTS	Per Martin County Treasurer's Office there are no Special Assessments/liens on the property.		
	Collector: Martin County Tax Collector Payable Address: 3485 SE Willoughby Blvd Stuart, FL 34994 Business # (772) 288-5600		
	UNABLE TO PROVIDE DOCUMENTATION TO THIRD PARTIES. VERBAL INFO ACQUIRED		
DEMOLITION	NO		
UTILITIES	WATER, SEWER & GARBAGE		
	MASTER METER PAID BY HOA Collector: City of Stuart Payable Address: 121 SW Flagler Ave. Stuart, FL 34994 Business # (772) 600-0118		